
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

5 

19 

3 

4 

Name 

Kris Knopjes 

Harry Hannam 

Rashid Al Dhaheri 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Class 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

Best Tm 

44.317 

45.388 

45.596 

45.364 

In Lap 

11 

12 

2 

3 

Diff 

1.071 

1.279 

Gap 

1.071 

0.208 
 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

#19 - 1pt - penalty  for spinning. 

#4 - DQ - for technical infringement. 

Printed: 11/25/2013 3:08:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                  Chief Steward Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

AARKC Bambino Round 3 

Time Trial 1 Bambino 

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 16:19:09 

Grand National Circuit 0.795 km 

11/22/2013 04:00 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


