

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB



UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14

Sorted on Best Lap time

AARKC Bambino Round 3				Grand National Circuit 0.795 km				
Time Trial 1 Bambino				11/22/2013 04:00 PM			- Cortes	▞▀▃
Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 16:19:09						he n	100	
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	
1	5	Kris Knopjes	AARKC Bambino	44.317	11			
2	19	Harry Hannam	AARKC Bambino	45.388	12	1.071	1.071	
3	3	Rashid Al Dhaheri	AARKC Bambino	45.596	2	1.279	0.208	
Not cla	ssified							
DQ	4	Saqir Al Qassemi	AARKC Bambino	45.364	3			

Announcements

#19 - 1pt - penalty for spinning.

#4 - DQ - for technical infringement.

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Chief Steward

Orbits